Englisch

Bauer Josepha

Boy Melina

Gruber Sandra

Huber Josephine
Kénigbauer Magdalena
Weigl Floriana

Mathematik

Moser Theresa

Huber Josephine
Niederbuchner Miriam

Deutsch
Gruber Sandra

9C
9C
9C
9C
9C
9C

10A
9C
10A

9C

01756479193

0176 95267262
01514 15141337647
0179 5144495

0176 86660691
0160 2221169

0176 84049155
0179 5144495
01512 8105111

01514 15141337647

Wohnort
Waging
Waging
Wonneberg
Waging
Traunstein
Obing

Siegsdorf
Waging
NuBdorf

fur Klassen 5, 6

fur Klassen 5, 6
fur Klassen 5, 6, 7
Klassen 5, 6
Klassen 5, 6

fur Klasse 5
fur Klasse 5, 6, 7

fur Klassen 5, 6



